
   WASHINGTON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

July August September Available Cumulative Actual 
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Work Work Days

1 2 3 4  1 1 2 3 4 5 Month Days Days Worked

7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 July 22 14
14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 August 21 35
21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 September 21 56
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 October 23 79

November 17 96
October November December December 17 113

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F January 20 133
1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 February 18 151

6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 March 22 173
13 14 15 16 17 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 April 22 195
20 21 22 23 24 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 May 20 215
27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 June 21 236

January February March Total 244 work days
M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F

1 2 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 9 10 11 12 13 Holidays 17

12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20 16 17 18 19 20 4th of July (July 4th)
19 20 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 27 23 24 25 26 27 Labor Day (Sept 1st)
26 27 28 29 30 30 31 Veteran's Day (Nov 11th)

Thanksgiving Day (Nov 27th)
April May Day after Thanksgiving (Nov 28th)

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Christmas Eve (Dec 24th)
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 Christmas Day (Dec 25th)

6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 Day after Christmas (Dec 26th)
13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 Columbus Day (observed Dec 29th)
20 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 Admission Day (observed Dec 30th)
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 New Year's Eve (Dec 31st)

New Year's Day (Jan 1st)
Martin Luther King Day (Jan 19th)
Lincoln's Birthday (Feb 13th)
President's Day (Feb 16th)

Holidays Memorial Day (May 25th)

Total Days: 261
CLASSIFICATIONS:

DISTRICT RECEPTIONIST

EDUCATIONAL TECH SUPPORT

FACILITIES PROJECT ANALYST SYSTEM ENGINEER

TECHNOLOGY TECH II

GROUNDSKEEPER II

ACCTS PAYABLE/PURCHASING STOREKEEPER

STUDENT ASSESSMENT / DATA SPEC

ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY III LEAD MAINTENANCE TECH

HVAC SPECIALIST

ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY II LEAD GROUNDSKEEPEREQUIPMENT MECHANIC PAYROLL/BENEFIT LEAD

NETWORK SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR

NUTRITION SERVICES INVENTORY TECH

PAYROLL/BENEFIT TECHNICIAN

SITE UTILITY WORKERACCOUNTING BUDGET TECH

CUSTODIAN

BUS DRIVER COORDINATOR

GROUNDSKEEPER

BENEFITS ACCRUAL ANALYST

MAINTENANCE TECH, MECHANICFIT AND FOSTER SPECIALIST

FAMILY SUPPORT SPECIALIST LOCKSMITH

MAINTENANCE TECH II

SEIS DATA PROCESSING ASSISTANT

SENIOR BUS DRIVER

SITE OPERATIONS LEADER

TRANSPORTATION TECH

Juneteenth (June 19th)

1 HOLIDAYS 21 WORK DAYS 1 HOLIDAYS

261 DAYS (PREVIOUSLY REFERRED TO AS 12 MONTH CALENDAR)

2025-2026 CLASSIFIED SCHOOL TERM WORK DAY CALENDAR

June
2 HOLIDAYS 22 WORK DAYS 0 HOLIDAYS

0 HOLIDAYS 21 WORK DAYS 1 HOLIDAYS

6 HOLIDAYS17 WORK DAYS 3 HOLIDAYS 17 WORK DAYS

First/Last Day of Service

22 WORK DAYS

23 WORK DAYS

20 WORK DAYS

20 WORK DAYS 2 HOLIDAYS 18 WORK DAYS

22 WORK DAYS 1 HOLIDAYS

0 HOLIDAYS

0 HOLIDAYS

21 WORK DAYS
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